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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Kamalamma Amma Krishnan Kutty (HSBN) Kavara Thekkathil, 
Peroor, Kottamkara, 

TKMC, 691005, Kollam

  

2 07/01/2026 AISWARYA 
LEKSHMY M 

RAJESH R (FTHR) MOONNAM 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

3 07/01/2026 VRINDA R BINU BINU V (FTHR) VARSHA 
MANDIRAM, 

PEROOR, 
THRIKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARUKONAM, 

691005, KUNDARA

  

4 07/01/2026 BUSHRA BEEVI E NAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

15/453 THODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 AHAMMADUL 
KABEER 

SULAIMAN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KUZHIYAM 
SOUTH, PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

6 07/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN R RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KALLAYATHU 
VEEDU, PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

7 07/01/2026 FRANKLIN ALOYSIUS M (FTHR) NIRMALA 
SADANAM, 

KOTTAPPURAM 
MULAVANA, 
PERAYAM, 

MULAVANA, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

8 07/01/2026 RASHEEDA ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU (HSBN)

15/453 THODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

9 07/01/2026 SHAHANA NISSAR JITHIN NAZAR 
(HSBN)

KODIYATTU VEEDU, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

10 07/01/2026 Shaji R Shemeera beegam 
(WIFE)

Bushra Manzil, 
Velamkonam 

Punukkannoor, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

11 07/01/2026 SUMAYYA N NADHARSHA (FTHR) 09/977 NAZILA 
MANZIL, 

PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

12 07/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

15/453 THODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

13 07/01/2026 SUBAIDA BEEVI ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

SHAJI MANZIL, 
VETTILATHAZHAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

14 07/01/2026 NAZILA N NADHARSHAN 
(FTHR)

09/977 NAZILA 
MANZIL, 

PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

15 07/01/2026 SAIDALI S SUDEER A (FTHR) NEDUMPOLIL 
VEEDU, 

KUNDUMON, 
VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

16 07/01/2026 Sayed Ali A Abdul Samad A (FTHR) Ali Villa, 
Poottanimukku 
Keralapuram, 
Kottamkara, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kollam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

17 07/01/2026 SEBASTIAN ELIAS JOSEPH ELIAS (FTHR) SATHYAVILASAM, 
CHERUKARAMOOLA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

18 07/01/2026 DEEPA A ASHOKAN (HSBN) KALEELIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

VETTILATHAZHAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION P 

O, 691577, KOLLAM

  

19 07/01/2026 N ASAF NASARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

19/77,THODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

PALATHARA,THATTAMALA 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 

THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

20 07/01/2026 Saralabhai Amma S Vijayakumar B (HSBN) SARALALAYAM, 
CHERUMOODU, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  

21 07/01/2026 VINOD  S ROHINI V C  (WIFE) ANJANA BHAVAN, 
THETTICHIRA 

PEROOR, T K M C 
KOLLAM, T K M C P 
O, 691005, KUNDARA

  

22 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN S 

SIRAJUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEVILA 
VEEDU, PERAYAM 
CHEROORMUKKU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

23 07/01/2026 RUKKIYATHBEEVI SALAHUDEEN 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

24 07/01/2026 KUNJUMOL 
SEBASTIAN 

SEBASTIAN ELIAS 
(HSBN)

SATHYAVILASAM, 
CHERUKARAMOOLA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

25 07/01/2026 LINCY S NIZAMUDEEN N 
(HSBN)

NASEELA MANZIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

26 07/01/2026 NASSAR M SHAHIDHA (WIFE) PUTHUVALPUTHENVEEDU, 
KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

27 07/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN MOHAMMED 
UMMER (FTHR)

19/CHALUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

28 07/01/2026 MANIKANDAN N NATARAJAN (FTHR) KUMAR 
BHAVANAM, 

MUKHATHALA P O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

29 07/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN E EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SHIBIN MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

30 07/01/2026 RAJALEKSHMI PARAMANANDAN 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKATHALA, 

691577, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

31 07/01/2026 SHIJI P  SAJEEV (HSBN) SREE RAGAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

32 07/01/2026 AJMAL SHA A ASHARAF S (FTHR) YOUSUF MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR  P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

33 07/01/2026 SUMINA MOL N SHAHIN ASHARAF 
(HSBN)

SANISHA MANZIL, 
KANJIRACODE, 

MULAVANA, 
KUNDARA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

34 07/01/2026 NEETHU J JOHNSON (FTHR) KUZHIVILA VEEDU, 
SINKARAPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKEKALLADA, 
KODUVILA P O, 

691502, KUNDARA

  

35 07/01/2026 PARAMANANDAN RAJALEKSHMI 
(WIFE)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKATHALA, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

36 07/01/2026 SAHAD E ESMAIL KUNJU 
MUSLIAR (FTHR)

13/1092 SIRAJUL 
HUDHA, 

MUKHATHALA P O, 
THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 
KIZHAVOOR, 691577, 

KOLLAM

  

37 07/01/2026 SHAMNA SIDHIQUE A (HSBN) SHAMNAD MANZIL, 
NATTUVATHUKKAL, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

38 07/01/2026 ASIYA N NASARUDEEN (FTHR) THEKKETHODIYIL, 
KUNDUMON, 

VELICHIKKALA P O, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

39 07/01/2026 JASMIN N RASHEEDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

KAIPLAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

40 07/01/2026 RADHAMANI RAJU (HSBN) PARAPPURAM 
JAYANTHI COLONY 

PLOT NO 6, 
EDAVATTOM 

VELLIMON P O, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KUNDARA

  

41 07/01/2026 FATHIMA  N ANAS B (HSBN) ANSARI MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

42 07/01/2026 Anjana Krishnan A Ambili L (MTHR) Sivodayam, 
Velamkonam, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

43 07/01/2026 MUBEENA S SHEFEEK N (HSBN) 11/475 MUBEENA 
MANZIL, 

KUNDUMON, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691576, KUNDARA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

44 07/01/2026 ASHIK A ASHARAF (FTHR) MUKALUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

45 07/01/2026 NAVAS S SHAMSUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

NIYAS MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

46 07/01/2026 SHAMNA S SAVAD L S (HSBN) THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPANA, 
KOLLAM, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

47 07/01/2026 SHABINA S SHAHAR (FTHR) 21/187 SHAN 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUCHIRA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR  P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

48 07/01/2026 SHAMLA A SHAMEER S (HSBN) THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, MULAVANA, 

KUNDARA, 
MULAVANA, 691504, 

KOLLAM

  

49 07/01/2026 SARITHA V SABU I (HSBN) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
PERAYAM, 

MULAVANA P O, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

50 07/01/2026 SOBHIDA A NAVAS S (HSBN) NIYAS MANZIL, 
PEROOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

51 07/01/2026 Rubeena N Arif (HSBN) Aramam, Mylapure, 
Thazhutthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

52 07/01/2026 FATHIMA S UNAIS A N (HSBN) 18/713 PANAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

53 07/01/2026 MOLLY K THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

4, LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KUNDARA, 

AMNIPOIKA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

54 07/01/2026 RAYYAN 
MUHAMMED M 

MUHAMMED AMEEN 
A (FTHR)

02/44, HALEEMA 
MANZIL, MEKKONE, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 

O, KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

55 07/01/2026 Anandhu Krishnan B Ambili L (MTHR) Sivodayam, 
Velamkonam, 
Kottamkara, 

Perumpuzha, 691504, 
Kollam

  

56 07/01/2026 SELIN SHAH S A SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

NAVAS COTTAGE, 
SARATHY 
JUNCTION, 

KARICODE, T K M C 
PO, 691005, KOLLAM

  

57 07/01/2026 ABDUL KARIM 
KUTTY 

EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

06/94 VAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 

THRIKKOVILVATTAM, 
PALAMUKKU, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

58 07/01/2026 SHANOOJA ANSAR T I (HSBN) THEKKEVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KOLLAM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

59 07/01/2026 SUDHEER NABEESA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SUFINA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

60 07/01/2026 ASHMIN S MOLLY K (MTHR) 4, LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KUNDARA, 

AMBIPOIKA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

61 07/01/2026 Meharnisa N S Saifunisa (MTHR) Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Velamkonam, 
Kottamkara, 

Alummoodu, 691577, 
Kollam

  

62 07/01/2026 JAYALATHA K N RADHAKRISHNAN G 
(HSBN)

SAFALYAM HOUSE, 
EDAVATTOM, 
MAMOODU, 

CHANDANATHOPPE, 
691014, KUNDARA

  

63 07/01/2026 SHYLAJA V MONACHEN J (HSBN) CHEPPALLIL 
PADINJATTATHIL 

VEEDU, MULAVANA 
P O, MULAVANA 

KOLLAM, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

64 07/01/2026 NIYAS A ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

493/NIYAS MANZIL, 
THETTICHIRA, 

KOLLAM, TKMC P O, 
691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

65 07/01/2026 SAMAD HANEEFA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VELAMKONAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

66 07/01/2026 SUMAYYA SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) AMMACHANVILA 
VEEDU, KARICODE, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

67 07/01/2026 ANUSHA S MOLLY K (MTHR) 4, LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
KUNDARA, 

AMBIPOIKA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

68 07/01/2026 Kamarnisa N S Saifunisa (MTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Nalumukku, 

Kottamkara, 
Alummoodu, 691577, 

Kollam

  

69 07/01/2026 THOMAS KOSHI KOSHI ISSAC (FTHR) BETHEL BHAVAN, 
MUKHATHALA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

70 07/01/2026 VIJAYA KUMAR SIVADASAN (FTHR) 225/2 ROHINI 
BHAVAN, 

ALUMMOODU, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

ALUMMOODU, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

71 07/01/2026 ANSIYA A SHIYAS (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

72 07/01/2026 SABEENA NIZAMUDEEN (HSBN) JANNATH, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

73 07/01/2026 SHAHINA S SHEMEER (FTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
THATTARKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

74 07/01/2026 RAMSI S RASHEED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

09/793 
PATTANAZHIKATHU, 

PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

75 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL N S 

NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
KULAPPADAM, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

76 07/01/2026 NITHISHA RAJ M N NAGARAJ S (FTHR) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
PEROOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
TKMC, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

77 07/01/2026 Aji A Mumthas B (MTHR) Kallumkara Puthen 
Veedu, Velamkonam, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

78 07/01/2026 MURUKAN  R RAJU  P (FTHR) PARAPPURAM 
JAYANTHI COLONY 

PLOT NO 6, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 

691511, KUNDARA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

79 07/01/2026 NAZARI T RISHAD N (HSBN) RISHAD MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

80 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM N 

NIZAMUDHEEN U 
(FTHR)

THOOMPAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
ALUMMOODU, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

81 07/01/2026 FAIZAL S SHARAFUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMVILA, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

82 07/01/2026 C Krishnankutty Nair Chellappan Pillai 
(FTHR)

12/501 Sreekrishna 
Bhavan, Kizhavoor, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 
Mukhathala P O, 
691577, Kollam

  

83 07/01/2026 SHIYAD LATHEEF (FTHR) KANYAKUZHI 
VEEDU, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

84 07/01/2026 ZEENATH S RASHEED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

09/793 
PATTANAZHIKATHU, 

PANKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

85 07/01/2026 FAHAD MEHABOOB 
N 

NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) JANNAT, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

86 07/01/2026 SWATHY SUPRAN ARUN A S (HSBN) 007/664, ANU 
BHAVAN, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

87 07/01/2026 REHIYANATH ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

88 07/01/2026 SEMEENA H KOCHUKUNJU K K 
(HSBN)

NIYAS MANZIL, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

89 07/01/2026 N FIDEL YASIR 
KHURAISHY 

NIZAM KHURAISHY 
(FTHR)

MUKALUVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PEROOR, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

90 07/01/2026 RASHEEDUKUTTY ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) 09/793 
PATTANAZHIKATHU 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PANKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

91 07/01/2026 F FARZANA FIROZ BASHA (FTHR) BARKATH MANZIL, 
KARICODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

92 07/01/2026 NAJEENA A SHIHABUDEEN 
(HSBN)

DREAM VILLA, 
PERAYAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

93 07/01/2026 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN KRISHNAN KUTTY 
NAIR C (FTHR)

12/501 SREEKRISHNA 
BHAVAN, 

KIZHAVOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 

MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

94 07/01/2026 SHAH THAJUDEEN THAJUDEEN K M 
(FTHR)

DHANYA, 
KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

95 07/01/2026 SAYED ALI A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

20/429 CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

96 07/01/2026 SHEEBA KASIMKUNJU (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

97 07/01/2026 INDIRA DEVI L KRISHNANKUTTY 
NAIR C (HSBN)

12/501 SREEKRISHNA 
BHAVAN, 

KIZHAVOOR, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA P O, 

691577, KOLLAM

  

98 07/01/2026 Anagha B M Biju  T (FTHR) Devaragam, 
Punukkannoor, 

chirayadi, Perumpuzha, 
691504, kollam

  

99 07/01/2026 SUHAIL N NIZAR A (FTHR) 04/357/THODIVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PULIYILA, 
PALLIMON, 

NALLILA, 691515, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

100 07/01/2026 RAHANA M MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MEHAQ AL BAITH, 
THADATHIL ROAD, 

PERAYAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

691589, kollam

  

101 07/01/2026 ANNIE SALIM  RAJ SAI RAJ (HSBN) ANNIE BHAVAN, 
MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KOLLAM

  

102 07/01/2026 SHAHALUDEEN 
LEBBA  E K  

ISMAILKUNJU (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

103 07/01/2026 SAIDALI RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) RAMSY MANZIL, 
THRIKOVILVATTOM, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KUNDARA

  

104 07/01/2026 ABBAS HUSSAIN Z ZAKKIR HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

NIZAM MANZIL, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

KOLLAM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

105 07/01/2026 SALEENA N SHAHALUDEEN 
LEBBA E K  (HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
CHANDANATHOPE, 

691014, KOLLAM

  

106 07/01/2026 THAHIRA  BEEVI ABDUL AZEES 
(HSBN)

19/18A THUNDU 
VILA VEEDU, 
MYLAPOOR, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLUR P O, 

691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

107 07/01/2026 FAYAROOSA A ANZAR E (FTHR) FAYARU MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

KOLLAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

108 07/01/2026 AJMAL SHA RAHUMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

AJMALSHA MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

109 07/01/2026 RAMLA BEEVI MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

AFSAL MANZIL, 
CHAMATHADAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM, 

691005, KOLLAM

  

110 07/01/2026 SHEHNA S SIDDIQUE (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

111 07/01/2026 NAVEEN N NAVAS H (FTHR) M K MANZIL, 
VILAYILKADA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

112 07/01/2026 FARDEEN L LIJU (FTHR) 16/446,KALLUVILA 
HOUSE, 

PERAYAM,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

113 07/01/2026 SABEENA A NASARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

017/656 
KINARUVILA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
NEDUMPANA, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
691576, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

114 07/01/2026 MARY RAJU C (HSBN) J J VILLA, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

115 07/01/2026 RAJILA  A MOOSA (HSBN) 15/MOOSA MANZIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

116 07/01/2026 MOHANAN PILLAI R RAMAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ELANJIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

691504, KUNDARA

  

117 07/01/2026 MAHILAMONY T SUKURAJAN (HSBN) 528 P K S RAJ 
BHAVAN, 

MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KUNDARA

  

118 07/01/2026 AGNUS ALEXANDER (HSBN) J J VILLA, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

119 07/01/2026 SOUFIYA 
RAHUMATHULLA 

RAHUMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

AJMALSHA MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

120 07/01/2026 FAISAL M MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

14/451 JUMI MANZIL, 
EDAVATTOM, 

PERINAD, 
CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

121 07/01/2026 SUKURAJAN P PRABHAKARAN G 
(FTHR)

528 P K S RAJ 
BHAVAN, 

MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KUNDARA

  

122 07/01/2026 JOB R RAJU C (FTHR) J J VILLA, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

123 07/01/2026 Sukumaran B BALAKRISHNANACHARY 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KUZHIYAM, 

PERINAD, 
CHEMMAKKAD, 
691601, KOLLAM

  

124 07/01/2026 REHNA M FAISAL A (HSBN) OTTAPLAVILA 
VEEDU, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
PALLIMON, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

125 07/01/2026 VICTOR SEBASTIAN (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL 

VICTOR BHAVAN, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

126 07/01/2026 ARCHA M RAJ SUKURAJAN (FTHR) 528 P K S RAJ 
BHAVAN, 

MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KUNDARA

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

127 07/01/2026 RAJU C CHINNAN (FTHR) J J VILLA, 
KURUMANNA, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
MUKHATHALA, 
691577, KOLLAM

  

128 07/01/2026 ARUN V VISWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
PULIYILA, 

PALLIMON, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

129 07/01/2026 MANOOP M MANASAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEEDU, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

130 07/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ SUKURAJAN (FTHR) 528 P K S RAJ 
BHAVAN, 

MUKKOODU, 
MULAVANA, 

MUKKOODU, 691503, 
KUNDARA

  

131 07/01/2026 SHANAVAS JALAL JALAL (FTHR) BAITUL SAFA, 
KULAPPADAM 
CHALAKKARA, 

PALLIMON, 
NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

132 07/01/2026 ABHIRAM S SATHEESAN S (FTHR) VAYALIL THARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PERINAD, 

VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

133 07/01/2026 NOWFAL SHAH N NOWSHAD H (FTHR) SHAJITHA MANZIL, 
PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 

PALLIMON, 691576, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

134 07/01/2026 SYAMMOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

DWARAKA, 
PERUMPUZHATHAZHAM, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

135 07/01/2026 Advait Biju Preetha Biju (MTHR) Kannadathu Veedu, 
Peroor, Kottamkara, 

TKMC, 691005, Kollam

  

136 07/01/2026 MITHUL M MANASAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEEDU, 
PERUMPUZHA, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

137 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI S H SALIM (FTHR) 07/121 AMINA 
MANZIL, 

CHERIKKONAM, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

138 07/01/2026 LEKSHMI K SUBHASH (FTHR) ADITHYA 
BHAVANAM, 
KARIKODE, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C, 691005, 
KUNDARA

  

139 07/01/2026 FATHIMA S SADUKKU H (FTHR) KOCHUPARANKIMAM 
VILA, 

KANNANALKOOR, 
MUKHATHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

140 07/01/2026 SHANIFA ILLIYAS M (HSBN) 21/840,ASIYAS 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUCHIRA,MYLPURE,UMAYANALLOOR 
P O, THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

141 07/01/2026 RAJASA A JAMALUDEEN  
(FTHR)

SAIDALI MANZIL, 
KERALAPURAM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON P O, 
691511, KOLLAM

  

142 07/01/2026 SOORAJ S SAJEEV S (FTHR) KALLUVARI 
KUNNUM PURATH 

VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

143 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALSABITH A 

ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

PALAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAKKAVU, 
PALLIMON, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

144 07/01/2026 Adithya Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Devi Sadanam, 
Thettichira, Kottamkara, 
TKMC, 691005, Kollam

  

145 07/01/2026 SREELATHA PRASAD K (HSBN) VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 
NJALIYODU, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
AMBIPOIKA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

146 07/01/2026 SYAM DEV S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 664 SYAM NIVAS, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KUNDARA

  

147 07/01/2026 NAVAS SAJEENA (WIFE) NASILA MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

KOLLAM, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

148 07/01/2026 Reshma R Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Devi Sadanam, 
Thettichira, Kottamkara, 
TKMC, 691005, Kollam

  

149 07/01/2026 MIDHUN O OMANAKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

SMITHA MANDIRAM, 
ASSANKUNNUVILA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

150 07/01/2026 SAIDALI P PRAMANSHAD 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL VEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

151 07/01/2026 ASWATHY A S ANEESH KUMAR  S 
(FTHR)

ADITHYA 
BHAVANAM, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

152 07/01/2026 FATHIMA S ABDUL KALAM A 
(FTHR)

KARIKKATHIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

MYLAPURE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

153 07/01/2026 SILVY JOSEPH JOSEPH DANIEL 
(FTHR)

02/371 
MOOLAKKADAYIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NALLILA, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

154 07/01/2026 ADITHYAN A S ANEESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

ADITHYA 
BHAVANAM, 

PERUMPUZHA, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

155 07/01/2026 SHABNA K KABEER A S (FTHR) ILIPPAKONATH 
THODIYIL VEEDU, T 

K M C P O, 
KOTTAMKARA, T K 

M C, 691005, KOLLAM

  

156 07/01/2026 PRASAD K BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 
NJALIYODU, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
AMBIPOIKA P O, 
691501, KOLLAM

  

157 07/01/2026 Anseena  A NISHAD (HSBN) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
PERAYAM, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

158 07/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHANA H MOIDUNNY M K 
(FTHR)

DARUL HASANATH, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

159 07/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN B BINU (FTHR) 1013, VASANTHA 
BHAVAN, PEROOR, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  

160 07/01/2026 Thajunisa T Shahida (MTHR) Thenguvila Veedu, 
Perayam, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

161 07/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHANAVAS (FTHR) BUSHRA MANZIL, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

162 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAD 
N 

NOUSHAD KUTTY Y 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KOVILMUKKU, 

ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

163 07/01/2026 SAJEENA M SHAJAHAN (HSBN) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, DON BOSCO, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KUNDARA

  

164 07/01/2026 Ajmal A Anzar M (FTHR) Nediyavila veedu, 
Mylapure, Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kundara

  

165 07/01/2026 RAFEEK A RASHEEDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BUNGLAVIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

166 07/01/2026 EVIN RAJU LEENA B (MTHR) REJI VILASAM, 
MEEYANNOOR, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR, 
691537, KOLLAM

  

167 07/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHANAVAS B (FTHR) BUSHRA MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 

KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

168 07/01/2026 JAYA LEKSHMI S JAYAKRISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

KUMAR BHAVAN, 
PALLIMON P O, 

PALLIMON, 
PALLIMON, 691576, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

169 07/01/2026 SAID AHAMMED N NAVAS B (FTHR) SAID MANZIL, 
CHERIKKONAM, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KUNDARA

  

170 07/01/2026 NAJEEM BEEVI ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

RIFANA MANZIL, 
MYLAPURE, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

171 07/01/2026 JAYASREE B VIJAYAN (HSBN) KOCHUTHOPPIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

172 07/01/2026 Raju  o T C Oonnunny (FTHR) Thumpuvila Thekkathil 
veedu, Cheriyela, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

alummoodu, 691577, 
Kollam

  

173 07/01/2026 SAJILA THAHIR THAHIR (HSBN) ARFA HOUSE, 
MEKONE, 

KOTTAMKARA, T K 
M C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

174 07/01/2026 Gopalakrishna Pillai 
Chellappan Pillai

Chellappan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kulangara, 
Thattarkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  

175 07/01/2026 Devika L LEKHA S (MTHR) KATTASSERIL 
MULAVANA P O, 

MULAVANA 
KOLLAM, 

MULAVANA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

176 07/01/2026 PATHUMMABEEVI YOONUSKUNJU 
(HSBN)

16/558 PLAVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
PERINAD, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, KOLLAM

  

177 07/01/2026 SHAMNAD ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

19/1186 
THATTARUVILA 

VEEDU, MYLAPORE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

178 07/01/2026 SALEENA A SHAFEEK S (HSBN) ASIF 
MANZIL,MUKALUVILA, 

CHENTHAPURE, 
THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
DECENT JUNCTION P 

O, 691577, KOLLAM

  

179 07/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR  M MANIYANPILLAI 
(FTHR)

SREERANGATHU 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

NEDUMPANA  P O, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

180 07/01/2026 RASHEEDA  BEEVI PATHUMMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BANGLAVIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

181 07/01/2026 ASIYA  M MUBAREK (FTHR) JASMIN MANZIL, 
THAHAMUKKU, 

THRIKKOVILVATTOM, 
THATTARKONAM P 
O, 691005, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

182 07/01/2026 BIJU G KAMALAMMA 
(MTHR)

KATTUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, MULAVANA 

PO, KUNDARA, 
MULAVANA, 691503, 

KOLLAM

  

183 07/01/2026 SUMAYYA SAJIN  M (HSBN) 20/1179 SAJIN 
MANZIL, 

MYLAPORE, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLUR P O, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

184 07/01/2026 Sainudeen A Rahumath P (WIFE) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Velamkonam, 

Kottamkara, 
Perumpuzha, 691504, 

Kollam

  

185 07/01/2026 FATHIMA N NUJUMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

A S R VILLA, 
PERAYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KUNDARA

  

186 07/01/2026 NIA MARIAM NEVIN  SMITHA  (MTHR) SANGEERTHANAM, 
kaithakodi vellimon po 

perinad kundara, 
Perinad, Vellimon, 

691511, Kollam

  

187 07/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI P BABU (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NETHAJI NAGAR, 

KILIKOLLUR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 691004, 

KOLLAM

  

188 07/01/2026 ARAVIND B BIJU P S (FTHR) ARAVINDAM, 
VELAMKONAM 

KERALAPURAM, 
KOTTAMKARA, 
PERUMPUZHA, 
691504, KOLLAM

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

189 07/01/2026 MUJIB RAHIMAN A ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

KODIYATTU VEEDU, 
THAIKKAVU 

MUKKU, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

190 07/01/2026 NIA MARIAM NEVIN SMITHA (MTHR) SANGEERTHANAM, 
kaithakody vellimon po 

perinad kundara, 
Perinad, vellimon, 

691511, Kollam

  

191 07/01/2026 Shanima S Sakkeer Hussain I M 
(HSBN)

Pananvila Padinjattathil, 
Thattarkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  

192 07/01/2026 NABEEL RAHIMAN A MUJIB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KODIYATTU VEEDU, 
THAIKKAVU 
JUNCTION, 

KUREEPALLI, 
PERUMPUZHA P O, 

691504, KOLLAM

  

193 07/01/2026 Sunil Kumar S 
Sasidharan Pillai

Sasidharan Pillai (FTHR) Ajith Bhavan, 
Thattarkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  

194 07/01/2026 AFSAL S Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 10/537, Chandanathope, 
Perinad, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kollam

  

195 07/01/2026 Kumari Amma Suni 
Kumar S

Sunil Kumar S (HSBN) Ajith Bhavan, 
Thattarkonam, 

Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thattarkonam, 691005, 

Kollam

  



Jan 8, 2026, 1:37 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

196 07/01/2026 AKASH A R Anil Kumar (FTHR) 10/439, Chandanathope, 
Perinad, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kundara

  

197 07/01/2026 ABIAH MARIAM 
PHILIP

ANIL PHILIP (FTHR) VARAZHIKATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

NEDUMPANA, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

198 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HISHAL S 

SHANAVAS A (FTHR) 08/929 PUNNAVILA 
VEEDU, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR P 
O, 691576, KOLLAM

  

199 07/01/2026 Anagha B M Biju  T (FTHR) Devaragam, 
Punukkannoor, 

chirayadi, Perumpuzha, 
691504, kollam

  

200 07/01/2026 M AHAMMED KOYA K MUHAMMED 
KUNJU (FTHR)

A M MANZIL, 
KERALAPURAM, 

PERINAD, 
VELLOMON, 679502, 

KOLLAM

  

201 07/01/2026 Adarsh A R Anil Kumar (FTHR) 10/439, Chandanathope, 
Perinad, 

Chandanathope, 691014, 
Kundara

  

202 07/01/2026 SABITHA A LAL S (HSBN) SOPANAM, 
KUREEPPALLY, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KUNDARA

  

203 07/01/2026 Jishand.V.S Vijayakumar (FTHR) Anizham, Vattavila, 
Puliyila, Pallimon, 

691576, Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

204 07/01/2026 ASIYA BEEVI A ABDUL JAVAD A 
(FTHR)

MAVAHIB, MEKON, 
KOTTAMKARA, 

CHANDANATHOPE, 
691014, KOLLAM

  

205 07/01/2026 ANANDU U Raji (MTHR) Mangalathu Puthen 
Veedu, Mandalam, 

Kottamkara, 
Alummoodu, 691577, 

Kollam

  

206 07/01/2026 SEEMA  S I SOMARAJAN PILLAI  
P (FTHR)

ULLASAM, 
MEEYANNOOR, 

PALLIMON, 
MEEYANNOOR, 
691537, KOLLAM

  

207 07/01/2026 SREEHARI G Gopakumaran Nair S 
(FTHR)

Sree Padmam, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 
Thrikkovilvattom, 

Mukhathala, 691577, 
Kollam

  

208 07/01/2026 Renukha R Raji S (MTHR) Mangalathu Puthen 
Veedu, Mandalam, 

Kottamkara, 
Alummoodu, 691577, 

Kollam

  

209 07/01/2026 ALFIYA S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
KANJAVELY, 

THRIKKARUVA, 
KANJAVELY, 691602, 

KUNDARA

  

210 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NOWFAL N 

NAZARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARIKKUZHIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNDARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


